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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
City of Fort Collins
April 06, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, District 4, All Counting Groups
Final Officiall Results 4-16-21 District 4

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60 0 551 N/A
Precinct 61 0 566 N/A
Precinct 62 0 317 N/A
Precinct 63 0 734 N/A
Precinct 64 0 883 N/A
Precinct 65,66,69,71 0 819 N/A
Precinct 67 0 353 N/A
Precinct 68 0 340 N/A
Precinct 70 0 958 N/A
Precinct 72 0 631 N/A
Precinct 73 0 579 N/A
Precinct 74 0 564 N/A
Precinct 75 0 365 N/A
Precinct 78 0 485 N/A
R-4 0 59 N/A
Electionwide - Total 0 8,204 N/A
Electionwide - Total 0 8,204 N/A
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Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

551
566
317
734
883
819
353
340
958
631
579
564
365
485
59
8,204
8,204

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

Electionwide - Total

Jeni Arndt

291
256
147
368
525
439
215
188
615
374
323
313
245
302

39

4,640

4,640

55.53%
49.52%
51.58%
52.57%
62.80%
57.01%
64.95%
62.05%
68.72%
63.71%
60.49%
59.62%
72.27%
66.08%
69.64%
60.58%
60.58%

Gerry Horak

43
68
38
61
79
72
46
27
108
69
58
61
49
67
10
856
856

8.21%
13.15%
13.33%

8.71%

9.45%

9.35%
13.90%

8.91%
12.07%
11.75%
10.86%
11.62%
14.45%
14.66%
17.86%
11.18%
11.18%

4/16/2021 9:36:13 AM
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Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

Electionwide - Total

Molly Skold

190
193
100
271
232
259

70

88
172
144
153
151

45

88

2,163
2,163

36.26%
37.33%
35.09%
38.71%
27.75%
33.64%
21.15%
29.04%
19.22%
24.53%
28.65%
28.76%
13.27%
19.26%
12.50%
28.24%
28.24%

Total Votes

524
517
285
700
836
770
331
303
895
587
534
525
339
457
56
7,659
7,659

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

4/16/2021 9:36:13 AM
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Councilmember District 4 (Vote for 1)

B 5

2 1

4] RO RS I

Precinct E E E Precinct ﬁ u%

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 66 12.89% 90 17.58%
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 54 10.63% 104  20.47%
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 45  16.07% 45  16.07%
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 81 11.89% 104 15.27%
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 100 12.29% 161 19.78%
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 83 11.23% 174 23.55%
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 74 22.84% 79  24.38%
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 55 18.39% 57 19.06%
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 56 6.49% 174 20.16%
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 57 10.14% 180 32.03%
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 79 14.93% 94 17.77%
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 75 15.00% 131 26.20%
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 77 22.99% 91  27.16%
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 95  22.09% 105  24.42%
R-4 59 0 R-4 8 15.09% 10 18.87%
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 1,005 13.53% 1,599 21.52%
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 1,005 13.53% 1,599 21.52%
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Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

Electionwide - Total

Shirley Peel

184
215
106
264
266
269
66

78
201
138
170
143
53

90

13
2,256
2,256

35.94%
42.32%
37.86%
38.77%
32.68%
36.40%
20.37%
26.09%
23.29%
24.56%
32.14%
28.60%
15.82%
20.93%
24.53%
30.37%
30.37%

Melanie M
Potyondy

155
104
75
200
257
187
85

92
394
151
142
136
98
120
17
2,213
2,213

30.27%
20.47%
26.79%
29.37%
31.57%
25.30%
26.23%
30.77%
45.65%
26.87%
26.84%
27.20%
29.25%
27.91%
32.08%
29.79%
29.79%

Sidna Rachid

17
31

32
30
26
20
17
38
36
44
15
16
20

356
356

3.32%
6.10%
3.21%
4.70%
3.69%
3.52%
6.17%
5.69%
4.40%
6.41%
8.32%
3.00%
4.78%
4.65%
9.43%
4.79%
4.79%

Total Votes

508
280
681
814
739
324
299
863
562
529
500
335
430
53
7,429
7,429

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

4/16/2021 9:36:13 AM



Page: 6 of 19 4/16/2021 9:36:13 AM

City-Initiated Proposed Charter Amendment No. 1 (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 407 81.56% 92 18.44% 499
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 407 81.56% 92  18.44% 499
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 214 78.10% 60 21.90% 274
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 534 79.46% 138  20.54% 672
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 662 85.64% 111 14.36% 773
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 610 84.84% 109  15.16% 719
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 254 8141% 58 18.59% 312
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 220 76.66% 67 23.34% 287
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 711 85.25% 123 14.75% 834
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 467 84.30% 87 15.70% 554
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 400 80.48% 97  19.52% 497
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 423 85.28% 73 14.72% 496
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 275 85.40% 47 14.60% 322
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 364 85.05% 64  14.95% 428
R-4 59 0 R-4 49 92.45% 4 7.55% 53
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 5,997 83.07% 1,222 16.93% 7,219
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 5,997 83.07% 1,222 16.93% 7,219
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total



Page: 8 of 19 4/16/2021 9:36:13 AM

City-Initiated Proposed Charter Amendment No. 2 (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 223 44.60% 277 55.40% 500
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 206 41.28% 293 58.72% 499
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 116 41.88% 161 58.12% 277
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 246 36.94% 420 63.06% 666
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 344 45.03% 420 54.97% 764
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 316 44.44% 395 55.56% 711
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 118  37.94% 193 62.06% 311
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 94  32.87% 192 67.13% 286
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 398 48.42% 424 51.58% 822
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 259 46.17% 302 53.83% 561
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 195 39.71% 296 60.29% 491
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 205 42.36% 279  57.64% 484
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 152 47.95% 165 52.05% 317
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 188 44.03% 239  55.97% 427
R-4 59 0 R-4 25 46.30% 29  53.70% 54
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 3,085 43.03% 4,085 56.97% 7,170
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 3,085 43.03% 4,085 56.97% 7,170
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total
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City-Initiated Proposed Charter Amendment No. 3 (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 260 53.72% 224 46.28% 484
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 267 54.60% 222 45.40% 489
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 149 53.41% 130 46.59% 279
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 379 57.34% 282 42.66% 661
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 494 64.91% 267 35.09% 761
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 405 5861% 286  41.39% 691
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 185 61.26% 117 38.74% 302
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 141 48.45% 150 51.55% 291
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 560 67.88% 265 32.12% 825
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 355 65.86% 184  34.14% 539
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 274 55.92% 216 44.08% 490
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 292 61.34% 184 38.66% 476
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 204 65.59% 107 3441% 311
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 264 62.41% 159  37.59% 423
R-4 59 0 R-4 40 7547% 13 24.53% 53
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4,269 60.34% 2,806 39.66% 7,075
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4,269 60.34% 2,806 39.66% 7,075
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total
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City-Initiated Proposed Charter Amendment No. 4 (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 277  54.96% 227  45.04% 504
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 287  54.77% 237  4523% 524
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 150 52.82% 134 47.18% 284
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 374 55.24% 303 44.76% 677
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 463  57.37% 344 42.63% 807
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 419  56.85% 318 43.15% 737
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 172 54.78% 142 45.22% 314
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 156 52.00% 144 48.00% 300
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 534  62.46% 321 37.54% 855
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 341 59.62% 231 40.38% 572
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 266 51.75% 248  48.25% 514
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 295 58.53% 209  41.47% 504
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 191 58.05% 138 41.95% 329
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 254 57.73% 186 42.27% 440
R-4 59 0 R-4 31 56.36% 24 43.64% 55
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4210 56.77% 3,206  43.23% 7416
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4210 56.77% 3,206  43.23% 7416
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total
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City-Initiated Proposed Charter Amendment No. 5 (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 436  86.34% 69 13.66% 505
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 432 84.21% 81 15.79% 513
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 227 79.09% 60 20.91% 287
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 569 85.05% 100 14.95% 669
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 706 89.03% 87 10.97% 793
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 621 85.30% 107 14.70% 728
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 255 80.95% 60  19.05% 315
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 243 82.65% 51 17.35% 294
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 757 88.75% 96 11.25% 853
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 473 84.16% 89 15.84% 562
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 425  84.16% 80 15.84% 505
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 428  87.17% 63 12.83% 491
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 284 87.93% 39 12.07% 323
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 364 83.11% 74 16.89% 438
R-4 59 0 R-4 52 94.55% 3 5.45% 55
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 6,272 85.55% 1,059 14.45% 7,331
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 6,272 85.55% 1,059 14.45% 7,331
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total
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Council-Referred Ordinance (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 269  49.81% 271 50.19% 540
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 242 4337% 316 56.63% 558
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 140  46.05% 164  53.95% 304
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 346 47.99% 375 52.01% 721
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 489 56.66% 374 43.34% 863
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 431 5421% 364 45.79% 795
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 215 62.14% 131 37.86% 346
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 186 56.53% 143 4347% 329
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 588 63.36% 340 36.64% 928
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 344  56.95% 260 43.05% 604
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 295  52.40% 268  47.60% 563
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 305 56.48% 235  43.52% 540
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 235  66.20% 120 33.80% 355
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 287 60.42% 188 39.58% 475
R-4 59 0 R-4 42 71.19% 17 2881% 59
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4,414 5531% 3,566 44.69% 7,980
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 4,414 5531% 3,566 44.69% 7,980
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total
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Proposed Citizen-Initiated Ordinance (Vote for 1)

B 3 = g

b 2y S S 2

o 2 3 < < =

Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ E E

Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide

Precinct 60 551 0 Precinct 60 349 64.99% 188 35.01% 537
Precinct 61 566 0 Precinct 61 353 63.83% 200 36.17% 553
Precinct 62 317 0 Precinct 62 195 63.93% 110 36.07% 305
Precinct 63 734 0 Precinct 63 459  63.66% 262 36.34% 721
Precinct 64 883 0 Precinct 64 513 59.65% 347  40.35% 860
Precinct 65,66,69,71 819 0 Precinct 65,66,69,71 510 64.07% 286 3593% 796
Precinct 67 353 0 Precinct 67 256 72.93% 95  27.07% 351
Precinct 68 340 0 Precinct 68 227 69.42% 100 30.58% 327
Precinct 70 958 0 Precinct 70 836 87.91% 115 12.09% 951
Precinct 72 631 0 Precinct 72 456 73.31% 166 26.69% 622
Precinct 73 579 0 Precinct 73 410 71.68% 162 28.32% 572
Precinct 74 564 0 Precinct 74 400 72.73% 150 27.27% 550
Precinct 75 365 0 Precinct 75 251 71.31% 101 28.69% 352
Precinct 78 485 0 Precinct 78 372 78.65% 101 21.35% 473
R-4 59 0 R-4 49  83.05% 10  16.95% 59
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 5,636 70.20% 2,393 29.80% 8,029
Electionwide - Total 8,204 0 Electionwide - Total 5,636 70.20% 2,393  29.80% 8,029
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

Precinct 60

Precinct 61

Precinct 62

Precinct 63

Precinct 64

Precinct 65,66,69,71

Precinct 67

Precinct 68

Precinct 70

Precinct 72

Precinct 73

Precinct 74

Precinct 75

Precinct 78

R-4

Electionwide - Total

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Electionwide - Total



